
 BASIS OF ALLOTMENT 

 BUMIPUTERA CATEGORY 45,370,600 IPO SHARES 

29 AUGUST 2024

TOTAL NO. OF NO. OF SUCCESS NO. OF TOTAL NO. OF SHARES

APPLICATIONS SUCCESSFUL RATE SHARES/SUCCESSFUL SHARES ALLOTTED

FROM TO RECEIVED APPLICATIONS (%) APPLICANT ALLOTTED (%)

100              900              673 673 100.00 200,700                0.44

1,000           1,900           520 520 100.00 591,000                1.30

2,000           2,900           340 340 100.00 706,400                1.56

3,000           5,900           597 597 100.00 2,333,000             5.14

6,000           10,900         644 644 100.00 4,894,600             10.79

11,000         19,900         320 320 100.00 3,898,700             8.59

20,000         49,900         372 372 100.00 8,900,000             19.62

50,000         99,900         159 159 100.00 8,544,600             18.83

100,000       199,900       78 78 100.00 8,211,800             18.10

200,000       499,900       26 26 100.00 5,589,800             12.32

500,000       999,900       1 1 100.00 500,000                1.10

1,000,000    1,999,900    1 1 100.00 1,000,000             2.20

2,000,000    2,999,900    0 0 0.00 0 -                        0.00

3,000,000    3,999,900    0 0 0.00 0 -                        0.00

4,000,000    5,999,900    0 0 0.00 0 -                        0.00

6,000,000    ABOVE 0 0 0.00 0 -                        0.00

3,731 3,731 45,370,600           100.00

 BASIS OF ALLOTMENT 

 PUBLIC CATEGORY 122,629,400 IPO SHARES 

29 AUGUST 2024

TOTAL NO. OF NO. OF SUCCESS NO. OF TOTAL NO. OF SHARES

APPLICATIONS SUCCESSFUL RATE SHARES/SUCCESSFUL SHARES ALLOTTED

FROM TO RECEIVED APPLICATIONS (%) APPLICANT ALLOTTED (%)

100              900              5,356 604 11.28 100 60,400                  0.05

1,000           1,900           6,271 800 12.76 1,000 800,000                0.65

2,000           2,900           4,635 630 13.59 2,000 1,260,000             1.03

3,000           5,900           9,196 1,350 14.68 3,000 4,050,000             3.30

6,000           10,900         8,580 1,349 15.72 6,000 8,094,000             6.60

11,000         19,900         4,107 720 17.53 9,000 6,480,000             5.28

20,000         49,900         4,799 907 18.90 10,000 9,070,000             7.40

50,000         99,900         1,498 295 19.69 35,000 10,325,000           8.42

100,000       199,900       805 163 20.25 80,000 13,040,000           10.63

200,000       499,900       261 153 58.62 125,000 19,125,000           15.60

500,000       999,900       77 61 79.22 325,000 19,825,000           16.17

1,000,000    1,999,900    33 26 78.79 750,000 19,500,000           15.90

2,000,000    2,999,900    1 1 100.00 1,000,000 1,000,000             0.82

3,000,000    3,999,900    2 2 100.00 1,500,000 3,000,000             2.45

4,000,000    5,999,900    1 1 100.00 2,500,000 2,500,000             2.04

6,000,000    ABOVE 1 1 100.00 4,500,000 4,500,000             3.67

45,623 7,063 122,629,400         100.00

99 SPEED MART RETAIL HOLDINGS BERHAD

DENOMINATION

99 SPEED MART RETAIL HOLDINGS BERHAD

DENOMINATION

ALL APPLICANTS WILL 

BE ALLOTED 

WITH THE NUMBER OF 

SHARES APPLIED


